Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Trust Deed / Bylaws/ Registration Certificate (Trust / Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act))

Faculty :- 1) B.Sc. Nursing 2) M.Sc. Nursing :- (Child Health Nursing) (Obstetrics & Gynecological Nursing)

Name of College / Institute:- M.V.P. Samaj's Institute of Nursing Education, Adgaon, Nashik 03.

Name of Trust / Society		Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik
Registration Certificate		 Trust / Society Society :- Certificate of Registration No:- 34912. Number in Register of Public Trust A-436 12th November 1954. Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act) :- Registration No- 357 Dt.23/09/2019.
Name of the College / Institute (As per First Affiliation letter)	:	N.D.M.V.P. Samaj's College of B.Sc. Nursing, Vasantdadanagar, Adgaon, Nashik-03.
Address	:	M.V.P. Samaj's Institute of Nursing Education, Adgaon, Nashik-03. Medical College Campus, Vasantdadanagar, Adgaon, Nashik-422 003.
Email ID	:	inemvp@gmail.com ine@mvp.edu.in
Telephone / Mobile No.(s)	:	0253-2303340 09532292473
Website	:	www.mvpine.edu.in
College Code	;	INC Fee Code:- 191917 UNI-1301003.



Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature Principal M. V. P. Samaj's Institute of Nursing Education Adgaon, Nashik